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Congratulations to our Scholarship Winners!

Essity awards $74,500
in scholarships across North America
Essity Scholarship Awards are based on academic performance, leadership
and participation in school and community activities. Scholarship America, an 
independent organization, reviewed all applications and made the award selections.

STUDENT RECIPENT PARENT/
ESSITY EMPLOYEE 

EMPLOYEE 
LOCATION COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY AWARD

AMOUNT

Jessica Bell Stephanie Bell Toronto, ON Undecided $1,500
Max Boho John Boho Middletown, OH Miami University: Oxford $1,000
Anika Brophy Bonnie Phillips-Brophy Toronto, ON University of Guelph $500
Cheyenne Clark Philip Clark Harrodsburg, KY Morehead State University $1,000
Afton Congdon Jason Congdon Harrodsburg, KY University of Wisconsin-Madison $1,000
Maxwell Dunday Laura Dunday Appleton, WI Ripon College $1,000
Zachary Edwards Kenneth Edwards Harrodsburg, KY University of Kentucky $2,500
Kaylee Eldridge Ivan Eldridge Barton, AL University of Alabama $1,000
Emma Ergle Chadwick Ergle Cherokee, AL University of Alabama $2,500
Molly Floberg David Floberg Templeton, CA Saint Mary's College of California $2,000
Sam Gellman Jason Gellman Cresskill, NJ Syracuse University $1,000
Elizabeth Grose Christopher Grose Philadelphia, PA Ohio State Univ: Columbus Campus $2,500
Meredith Hennion David Hennion Bowling Green, KY Morehead State University $2,500
Morgan Hmielewski Marcia Hmielewski Neenah, WI University of Wisconsin-Madison $2,500
Abigail Jones Jennifer Jones Milwaukee, WI University of Minnesota: Twin Cities $1,000
Megan Kable Joel Kable Neenah, WI University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh $1,000
Molly Kable Joel Kable Neenah, WI Rock Valley College $1,000
Alyson Kandler Jason Lone Neenah, WI University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh $2,500
Jenna Kopitske John Kopitske Neenah, WI University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh $2,500
Selena Kozma Deborah Kozma Dartmouth, NS (CA) Seneca College $1,000
Lydia Larsen Eric Larsen Menasha, WI University of Wisconsin-Madison $1,000
Zachary Lee Amy Lee Pacifica, CA University of California: Riverside $2,500
Mathieu Lefebvre Marie Provencher Sherbrooke, QC Sherbrooke University $500
Emy Lepage Guillaume Couture Drummondville, QC Cegep de Drummondville $1,000
Jade Lindsey Carl Lindsey San Antonio, TX Sam Houston State University $2,000
Madeline Main Robert Main Appleton, WI University of Denver $1,000
Makayla McAfee Phillip McAfee Barton, AL Northwest-Shoals Community College $2,500
Audrey Michael Byron Michael Barton, AL University of Florida $1,000
Regan Montgomery Kathy Martin Barton, AL Northwest-Shoals Community College $1,000
Allison Morehouse Coleen Thompson Tennessee Berry College $2,000
Cameron Naber Tascha Naber Overland Park, KS William Jewell College $1,000
Lauren Naber Tascha Naber Overland Park, KS University of Nebraska - Lincoln $2,500
Angel Napalit Ryan Woodward Barton, AL Northwest-Shoals Community College $1,000
Nhat Nguyen Manh Phat Nguyen Cherokee, AL Auburn University $1,000
Mallory Novak James Novak Overland Park, KS University of Missouri: Columbia $1,000
Kayleigh Oliver Greg Oliver Menasha, WI Florida Gulf Coast University $2,500
Kinsley Patterson Devin Patterson Cherokee, AL University of North Alabama $1,000
Hannah Pawlowski James Pawlowski Chicago, IL University of Central Florida $2,500
Connor Reed Jamie Reed Cherokee, AL University of North Alabama $1,000
Marlie Riddell Randy Riddell Barton, AL Mississippi State University $1,000
Kendall Rowe Grant Rowe Harrodsburg, KY University of Kentucky $2,500
Dylan Scheuerer Marisa Mirasola South Florida, FL Florida Atlantic University $1,000
Aaron Schwalenberg David Schwalenberg Menasha, WI University of Wisconsin-Platteville $1,000
Abigail Somosky Melissa Somosky Old Saybrook, CT Bates College $2,000
Alexandra Stilwell Tiffany Smith Greenwhich, NY Colorado State Univ. Global Campus $1,000
Zekiel Stults Bobby Stults Cherokee, AL University of Mississippi $1,000
James Weaver James Weaver Charlotte, NC North Carolina State University $2,000
Addison Wilson Blake Wilson Barton, AL Auburn University $2,500
Reagan Young Bryan Young Nashville, TN University of Mississippi $1,000
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FÉLICITATIONS AUX GAGNANTS DES BOURSES!

2022-2023 GAGNANTS DE LA BOURSE D'ÉTUDES ESSITY

Essity octroie 74 500 $
en bourses en Amérique du Nord
Les bourses d’études Essity sont octroyées en fonction du rendement 
scolaire, du leadership et de la participation aux activités scolaires et 
communautaires. Scholarship America, un organisme indépendant, 
an examiné toutes les demandes et choisi les gagnants.

STUDENT RECIPENT PARENT/
ESSITY EMPLOYEE 

EMPLOYEE 
LOCATION COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY AWARD

AMOUNT

Jessica Bell Stephanie Bell Toronto, ON Undecided 1,500 $ 
Max Boho John Boho Middletown, OH Miami University: Oxford 1,000 $ 
Anika Brophy Bonnie Phillips-Brophy Toronto, ON University of Guelph 500 $ 
Cheyenne Clark Philip Clark Harrodsburg, KY Morehead State University 1,000 $ 
Afton Congdon Jason Congdon Harrodsburg, KY University of Wisconsin-Madison 1,000 $ 
Maxwell Dunday Laura Dunday Appleton, WI Ripon College 1,000 $ 
Zachary Edwards Kenneth Edwards Harrodsburg, KY University of Kentucky 2,500 $ 
Kaylee Eldridge Ivan Eldridge Barton, AL University of Alabama 1,000 $ 
Emma Ergle Chadwick Ergle Cherokee, AL University of Alabama 2,500 $ 
Molly Floberg David Floberg Templeton, CA Saint Mary's College of California 2,000 $ 
Sam Gellman Jason Gellman Cresskill, NJ Syracuse University 1,000 $ 
Elizabeth Grose Christopher Grose Philadelphia, PA Ohio State Univ: Columbus Campus 2,500 $ 
Meredith Hennion David Hennion Bowling Green, KY Morehead State University 2,500 $ 
Morgan Hmielewski Marcia Hmielewski Neenah, WI University of Wisconsin-Madison 2,500 $ 
Abigail Jones Jennifer Jones Milwaukee, WI University of Minnesota: Twin Cities 1,000 $ 
Megan Kable Joel Kable Neenah, WI University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh 1,000 $ 
Molly Kable Joel Kable Neenah, WI Rock Valley College 1,000 $ 
Alyson Kandler Jason Lone Neenah, WI University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh 2,500 $ 
Jenna Kopitske John Kopitske Neenah, WI University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh 2,500 $ 
Selena Kozma Deborah Kozma Dartmouth, NS (CA) Seneca College 1,000 $ 
Lydia Larsen Eric Larsen Menasha, WI University of Wisconsin-Madison 1,000 $ 
Zachary Lee Amy Lee Pacifica, CA University of California: Riverside 2,500 $ 
Mathieu Lefebvre Marie Provencher Sherbrooke, QC Sherbrooke University 500 $ 
Emy Lepage Guillaume Couture Drummondville, QC Cegep de Drummondville 1,000 $ 
Jade Lindsey Carl Lindsey San Antonio, TX Sam Houston State University 2,000 $ 
Madeline Main Robert Main Appleton, WI University of Denver 1,000 $ 
Makayla McAfee Phillip McAfee Barton, AL Northwest-Shoals Community College 2,500 $ 
Audrey Michael Byron Michael Barton, AL University of Florida 1,000 $ 
Regan Montgomery Kathy Martin Barton, AL Northwest-Shoals Community College 1,000 $ 
Allison Morehouse Coleen Thompson Tennessee Berry College 2,000 $ 
Cameron Naber Tascha Naber Overland Park, KS William Jewell College 1,000 $ 
Lauren Naber Tascha Naber Overland Park, KS University of Nebraska - Lincoln 2,500 $ 
Angel Napalit Ryan Woodward Barton, AL Northwest-Shoals Community College 1,000 $ 
Nhat Nguyen Manh Phat Nguyen Cherokee, AL Auburn University 1,000 $ 
Mallory Novak James Novak Overland Park, KS University of Missouri: Columbia 1,000 $ 
Kayleigh Oliver Greg Oliver Menasha, WI Florida Gulf Coast University 2,500 $ 
Kinsley Patterson Devin Patterson Cherokee, AL University of North Alabama 1,000 $ 
Hannah Pawlowski James Pawlowski Chicago, IL University of Central Florida 2,500 $ 
Connor Reed Jamie Reed Cherokee, AL University of North Alabama 1,000 $ 
Marlie Riddell Randy Riddell Barton, AL Mississippi State University 1,000 $ 
Kendall Rowe Grant Rowe Harrodsburg, KY University of Kentucky 2,500 $ 
Dylan Scheuerer Marisa Mirasola South Florida, FL Florida Atlantic University 1,000 $ 
Aaron Schwalenberg David Schwalenberg Menasha, WI University of Wisconsin-Platteville 1,000 $ 
Abigail Somosky Melissa Somosky Old Saybrook, CT Bates College 2,000 $ 
Alexandra Stilwell Tiffany Smith Greenwhich, NY Colorado State Univ. Global Campus 1,000 $ 
Zekiel Stults Bobby Stults Cherokee, AL University of Mississippi 1,000 $ 
James Weaver James Weaver Charlotte, NC North Carolina State University 2,000 $ 
Addison Wilson Blake Wilson Barton, AL Auburn University 2,500 $ 
Reagan Young Bryan Young Nashville, TN University of Mississippi 1,000 $ 
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